
Village	of	Silverton	
2019 Regular Council Meeting Schedule 

Tuesday January 8, 2019     Tuesday July 9, 2019 

Tuesday February 12, 2019    Tuesday August 13, 2019 

Tuesday March 12, 2019     Tuesday September 10, 2019 

Tuesday April 9, 2019     Tuesday October 8, 2019 

Tuesday May 14, 2019     Tuesday November 12, 2019 

Tuesday June 11, 2019     Tuesday December 10, 2019 

Regular Council Meetings are open to the public and are held at 7:00pm in 
the Village of Silverton Council Chambers. 

Website: www.silverton.ca                        Email: info@silverton.ca  
 
 
 
 
 

 


